
PHILIPP!NE DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION

SIAIEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE !NCOME
For the Period Ended Morch 31,2024

(With Comporotive Figures for the Period Ended Februory 29,2024)
ln Million Pesos

For the Month
Morch Februory Amounl d/o

Yeor to
Dqte

INCOME

Assessments

lncome from investments

lncome from finonciol ossistonce

Other income/(loss)

Tolol lncome

EXPENSES

Operoting expenses

Receivership ond liquidotion

Other losses

lnterest on borrowings

Provision for insuronce losses

Iolol Expenses

Nel lncome

Olher Comprehensive lncome for lhe period

Totol Comprehensive lncome

4,822.47 5,037.66 (2r5.re)

3,1 r3.87

1,638.83

3.61

66.16

3,1 r5.50

1,472.66

8.91

440.59

(r .63)

166.17

(5.30)

(374.43)

-0.1%

11.3%

-59.5%

-85.0%

-4.3%

-ll.O7o

-0.1%

6,9%

0.0%

-0.8%

9,341 .73

4,s50.82

I5,3r

785.59

14,693.45

93.52

21.58

0.01

14.63

3,000.00

120.88

21.60

0.02

r3.68

3,000.00

(27.36)

(0.02)

(0.0r)

0.95

282,84

64.78

0.03

42.93

9,000.00

3,129.74 3,'t56. t 8 (2644) 9,390.58

MA. TOURDES R. RETUCIO
DM, Accounling Deporlmenl

Certified conecl by:

EVANGETINE R. PANTATUNAN
VP, Complrollership Group

,r"O"Er,

4tdfu

1 ,692.73 '1,881.48 (188.75) -io.o% 5,302.87

0.0%

____L!!2J3___1,8qU9_ ___!ggJgl -10.0% s,302.87

Endorsed by:

ROBERTO B, TAN
Presldenl & CEO

lncreose/(Decreose)

lrr*rrffi*l/ SANDRA la. owz / )
SVP, MonogemeV Services S(clor


